5738 ENCHANTED
5738 ENCHANTED VIEW LANE, WI, 53597 VIEW Lane, WI,

$270,000

Immaculate and bright 3 bdrm 3 bath ranch condo w/exp lower level in * 3 beds

Steeplechase! Vaulted ceiling in Great Rm w/gas frplc. Double patio doors open to * 2 baths
rear deck. Bright Sunroom off dining room. Kitch w/large pantry which can convert * Condominium,Res
to laundry hook-up. MBR Suite w/huge walk-in closet & jetted tub in bath. LL has * Sold

FamRm... » 2339 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Gas,Lower Level,Pantry,Soaking
Tub,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 664
ft: 1675

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 5206

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Daylight,Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Steven Markley Agent Email: steve@stevemarkley.com
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